
FORM NO. 25

[Prescribed under Rule 103]

Muster Roll

Name of factory : Place:
District :
__________________________________________________________________________________________
   Serial      Name        Father’s       Designation      Group     Relay       Shift       Period       For the    Remarks
     No.  Name      Number  of   period

      Work     ending
___________________________________________________________________________________________

   1
   2
   3
   4
   5

___________________________________________________________________________________________


